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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL ..

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company ___Cfg{lt_i_r-l_e!}ﬁi]:_?i_.}"g??w _____________ Address __E?r}_ﬁ{_%‘_i_g.f_f__ﬁ{t_'esm’ N_e v Mex-lc_?_
Lessor or Tract .. ?{m_ .’%?Shnel.}_f _____________________ Field --_?};%}‘ _________ State -_-__N_.e_‘_ﬂ.-g?f_t_fg____
Well No ® Sec. 20 T. 175 R.B_??Ef__ Meridian _f{.f_zﬁi_'ff.b_i_‘ ____________ County - I‘a ________________________
Location 1?_%0 ft. g '}of S Line and 18_3_0ft W. } of E._ Line of __?ec.ZO _____________ E(ggvk%m?dntb'?{fa

30 far as can be determined from all available records.

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record ﬁ@ well and gll work done thereon
Signed /#

October 28, 1959

Date o -
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ... M.qul}lB ______ , 19__5_?__
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from .. [0 J No. 4, from . 70 J
No. 2, from ..o [0 J No. 5, from .. 1o S
No. 3, from —ceoe 7 R No. 6, from ... 10

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from .. s No. 3,from .. s
No. 2, from .. $0 e No. 4, from .. 0
CASING RECORD
oSlze | Welght | Threads per Make Amount | Kind of shoe |

fid dmihmaman o]l

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

cssllz:g Where set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
13 3/8 LA, 350 Puip and pluyg |
S8 4300 Pumpand plug
7 578 | 138 Pump and plug
PLUGS A&D ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material .. .. Length Depth set ...
Adapters—Material ... S 2 S
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depih shot Depth eleaned out
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... 0 feet to ... 132965 feet, and from _______________ feet to .. feet
Cable tools were used from ____.___.__._.._______ feet t0 —ooooee o feet, and from _____.________. feet t0 oo feet
DATES
h_'___________-_______J_!!]_-I__gj ...... i %5.9.- tal Put to producin T T R T T R ,19
S off or ges encourtered in comercial quantitige; wel] sbapdoned buf not plugged:
emulsion; ... 9% water; and ______ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé.
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ____________________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas -.._.___________.
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. oo
EMPLOYEES
_________ Ko Be Goode ... Driller oGy - Re-Millard. ..., Driller
_________ da Ha Selman _________________ Driller - da_He Bimle.e__________-_______, Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 850 850 Surface formations
850 2081 1231 Salt .
2081 24,50 369 Anhydrite w/ salt stringers
2450 3061 611 Anhyd, w/dol, stringers, some sand
3061 3426 365 Anhydrite, dolomite and sand
3426 3807 381 Dolomite and sand
3807 5310 1503 Dolomite, anhyérite, sand stringers and chert
5310 544 2234 Dolomite, sand and chert
7544 9079 1535 Dolomite and green shale
9079 10,453 1374 Lime, chert, dolomite, s near the base
10,453 12,742 2289 | Pennsylvanian carbonates w/shale and sand
12,742 13,824 1082 Shaly, sandy, cherty lime
13,824 13,939 115 BErown shale
13,939 13,965 TD 26 Dolomite
Tops -~ picked by Electrie lLog:
850 -~ Saly, 2081 - Yates, 2450 - Seven Rivers, 3061 - Queen, 3426 - Grayburg,

3807 - San Andres, 5310 - Glorieta, 6784 - Tubb, 754k - Abo, 9079 - Wolfcamp,
10,453 - Gisco Penm, 11,053 -~ Canyon, 11,647 - Strawn, 11,953 - Atoka,
12,227 - iforrow, 12,742 = Miss., 13,824 - Woodford, 13,939 - Devonian(Hunton)

No oil or gas encounter

Coples tq: USGS 4
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